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2018 NKCSD Invitational - 9/14/2018 to 9/15/2018

Results - Prelims
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKHS-MV1 1:42.94

Sloan, Vaughn O 15 Godsey, Tyler J 18

White, Carter M 17 Holt, Evan H 17

27.21 27.88 22.6525.20

APKHS2 1:45.27

Burns, Fletcher 16 Livingston, Zander 15

Wissmann, Chris 16 Lee, Isaac 17

26.76 29.37 23.2725.87

AGLEN3 1:45.46

Flouer, Trey Andrews, Eli

Beatty, Sam Fisher, Caleb

26.62 29.94 23.5125.39

ALEESN-MV4 1:45.76

Whited, Nick Worth, Daniel

Murray, Jonah Thomas, Jonathan W 17

31.32 26.80 21.9625.68

APLAT-PC5 1:47.08

Beall, Alex 17 Stone, Baxter 16

Dye, Ryan 16 Spell, Rhett 16

26.24 30.06 23.8526.93

ALIBT6 1:47.35

Hill, Alex 15 Lonsdale, Tony 17

Freed, Jimmy 17 Ahart, Caleb 17

28.19 29.21 23.9126.04

AST7 1:48.56

Duffy, Charlie Williams, Colby

Adamson, Spencer Verwers, Nick

28.37 31.96 23.3424.89

ALIBN8 1:48.61

Sprugel, Drew 17 Badiesha, Parman 17

Bosse, Adam 16 Sidden, Mitchell 17

27.56 31.13 24.2825.64

AOP9 1:49.79

Hill, Jonathan Hill, Robbie

Lake, Joey Braudrick, Max

26.75 28.54 25.7428.76

ABLUSS10 1:51.18

Branson, Thomas 17 Wedel, Aaron 17

Graham, Chase 17 Clark, Matthew 17

29.48 30.86 25.1525.69

ACENSP11 1:51.56

Lequio, Marco Tetlow, Joseph

Hamby, Jason Ziegler, Aidan

29.50 29.40 26.2726.39

ACART-ZZ12 1:51.85

Dahl, Alex Cole, Brayden

Cox, Colby Prince, Ben

34.85 22.86 24.7529.39

ALROG13 1:54.08

Horner, Kadin Hendee, Caden

Atwood, Andrew Homburg, Brogan

28.83 30.62 29.7724.86

AOZARK14 1:54.27

Meyer, Brett Dean, Josh

Schamma, Blake Crestman, Caleb

29.91 33.71 23.7426.91

BBLUSS15 1:54.83

Griffel, Ryan 15 Bahr, George 14

Fournier, Luke 15 Hafner, Josh 16

29.89 32.14 24.4428.36

AWARR16 1:55.26

Vernon, Hayden Elliott, Zac

Moore, Tyler Vernon, Henry

28.92 31.03 23.2832.03

ASMVIL-MV17 1:55.30

Coleman, Justin 15 Bell, Brady 14

Noll, Nathan R 15 Hopkins, McKinley 17

35.80 29.46 26.2023.84

APEMB-MV*18 1:56.72

Trainor, Nicholas 15 Grant, Will 16

Cambier, Jared 16 Donovan, Luke 15

29.99 33.03 25.1128.59

BKHS-MV*18 1:56.72

Hobbs, Matthew Doll, Scott

Brant, Micah Hoffman, Adam

31.00 33.08 25.4527.19

BGLEN20 2:00.42

Curtiss, Xavier Cooper, Drew

Sheets, Mason Fearn, Eli

32.98 35.25 24.6127.58

BLEESN-MV21 2:03.03

Atkinson, Eli Wahlen, Nick

MacDonald, Joshua Smith, Zack

33.90 33.28 26.5229.33

BPLAT-PC22 2:03.40

Herrera, Matteo 15 Green, Connor 17

Osborn, Cameron 18 Bills, Brice 16

30.23 36.32 26.0530.80

BLIBN23 2:06.94

Graffam-Fizer, Joey 16 Maynor, Max 16

Morrow, Kegan 15 Purdue, Zac 16

32.30 34.97 29.5330.14

ABEL24 2:09.96

Miller, Tristen Haunty, Walker

McAdams, Ian Eckes, Alex

29.64 35.98 28.2436.10

AFLCN25 2:10.55

Sivils, Jensen Boehm, Wyatt

Wilmsmeyer, Cody Goddard, Triston

35.77 37.55 27.0130.22

BCENSP26 2:14.90

Shields, Sutton Smith-Miller, Mitchem

Xu, Ryan Teters, Grant

38.03 39.78 27.8429.25

BBEL27 2:34.79

Fuller, Spencer Whitman, Nathan

Carver, Elijah Martin, Nathan

37.81 40.35 36.4140.22

BCART-ZZ28 2:40.00

Ensor, John O'Brien, Declan

Jones, Jake George, Elaijah

39.51 54.75 30.7634.98

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIBT 17Murphy, Cameron1 1:46.06

24.99 27.16 26.5827.33

LEESN-MV 17Thomas, Jonathan W2 1:48.28

24.08 27.32 28.2928.59

LEESN-MVWorth, Daniel3 1:49.39

25.04 28.15 27.6328.57

BLUSS 17Graham, Chase4 1:49.68

25.71 28.08 27.7028.19

LIBN 16Bosse, Adam5 1:49.91

25.92 27.85 27.6628.48

GLENJasinski, Michael6 1:50.13

25.86 28.31 27.1128.85

LIBT 16Harvey, Tait7 1:50.24

25.48 27.81 28.2628.69

OPHill, Jonathan8 1:51.17

25.53 28.37 28.7528.52

PKHS 14Enyeart, Alec9 1:53.30

26.05 28.61 29.2129.43

LROGAtwood, Andrew10 1:54.23

25.79 29.19 29.2829.97

NKCHSDuffy, Jack R11 1:55.95

26.62 29.03 30.1230.18

GLENMcNew, Colin12 1:56.39

26.92 29.47 29.7030.30

LEESN-MVIdoux, Grant13 1:56.76

26.30 28.90 31.2230.34

BLUSS 17Wedel, Aaron14 1:56.86

26.57 29.62 29.8530.82

PKHS 15Burdiss, Clell15 1:57.32

27.06 29.86 29.7730.63

GLENChadwell, Lucas16 1:59.34

27.77 31.16 28.9131.50

NKCHSFranson, Chris17 1:59.39

27.54 30.27 31.0130.57

PKHS 15Brown, Luke18 1:59.76

27.32 30.26 30.6031.58

KHS-MV 16Meyer, Reese C19 2:01.24

27.52 31.04 31.1131.57

LIBN 17Schleeter, Jack20 2:05.52

29.02 31.82 32.0232.66

LIBT 16Skidmore, Chris21 2:06.28

27.28 31.76 33.3933.85

LIBN 17Jones, Allen22 2:06.32

29.40 31.90 32.1432.88

PKHS 16Burns, Fletcher23 2:06.96

28.21 32.65 32.6633.44

CENSPLequio, Marco24 2:07.45

29.81 32.16 32.8532.63
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2018 NKCSD Invitational - 9/14/2018 to 9/15/2018

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

LEESN-MVMacDonald, Joshua25 2:07.86

29.54 32.58 31.9733.77

GLENHill, Alex26 2:08.38

28.88 32.59 33.1333.78

WINNDial, Sullivan27 2:08.89

29.44 32.89 32.0234.54

LIBT 14Hearst, Nathan28 2:10.01

29.04 33.21 33.2734.49

CART-ZZSmith, Cole29 2:10.68

29.13 32.34 34.6034.61

STDuffy, Jack C30 2:10.96

29.22 33.45 34.0634.23

STDuffy, Aidan31 2:12.40

30.54 32.94 34.9833.94

STRoberts, Sam32 2:13.05

30.49 33.64 34.1534.77

PLAT-PC 17Stone, Ethan33 2:13.14

29.46 34.15 34.4435.09

CART-ZZDarrow, Ben34 2:13.54

28.86 34.11 34.3936.18

KHS-MVMcBride, Ridge35 2:16.95

31.42 35.44 36.1133.98

OPHouse, Jonathan36 2:17.53

29.93 33.98 37.0036.62

PLAT-PC 17Bowen, Hunter37 2:17.69

29.16 35.00 35.3438.19

PLAT-PC 17Fowler, Matthew38 2:18.50

30.86 34.76 36.1536.73

BELLabbe, John39 2:18.78

30.73 34.96 35.6637.43

PLAT-PC 17Lewis, Blake40 2:22.00

29.59 33.83 40.2338.35

KHS-MVMudge, David41 2:22.18

32.42 35.95 36.4437.37

FLCNGoslee, Mason42 2:23.33

32.04 35.94 36.7438.61

FLCNDelozier, Preston43 2:23.67

32.04 37.42 36.3237.89

FLCNPopovich, Matthew44 2:23.99

32.28 37.43 35.0539.23

WARRCourtwright, Cameron45 2:24.22

32.09 37.23 35.8539.05

OZARKPollitt, Tagart46 2:25.09

31.94 36.65 37.3939.11

BELGraves, Parker47 2:27.08

31.79 37.38 37.8740.04

SPX-MV 17Kalaiwaa, Luke48 2:27.13

33.97 37.72 36.2139.23

STHaynes, Ethan49 2:27.67

32.33 37.27 1:18.07

OZARKFaulkner, Mason50 2:27.89

32.51 38.81 36.8939.68

LIBN 13Proden, Zakery51 2:28.01

33.14 38.14 37.0939.64

BLUSS 16Layland, John52 2:28.10

33.02 38.49 36.0540.54

CART-ZZJohnson, Lance53 2:28.44

32.55 37.91 37.8440.14

BLUSS 14Branson, Paul54 2:30.15

33.39 39.15 36.7940.82

FLCNMurray, Andre55 2:31.55

33.27 38.19 38.8641.23

KHS-MVGilbert, Leo56 2:31.67

32.93 38.75 39.1940.80

OPJustus, Conner57 2:33.04

32.76 38.70 40.4041.18

WARRLipham, Noah58 2:33.91

32.29 41.08 38.1442.40

CENSPDutton, Christopher59 2:34.34

33.82 38.84 39.3542.33

WARRShaffer, Ben60 2:36.67

34.91 40.25 38.1443.37

CENSPFowler, Dylan61 2:37.96

35.72 39.60 40.7041.94

PEMB-MV 14S, Finn62 2:38.25

36.22 41.83 38.3741.83

PEMB-MV 14B, Walter63 2:38.74

35.07 40.74 39.7643.17

SPX-MV 17O'Brien, Dylan64 2:38.75

35.94 39.39 40.5942.83

CART-ZZJones, Jake65 2:49.90

36.19 43.60 43.8346.28

CENSPSaquer, Naseem66 2:55.83

40.27 44.21 45.1446.21

BELFuller, Spencer67 3:16.40

37.24 47.06 58.4253.68

PEMB-MV 14Conkling, David--- DFS

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIBT 18Witzki, Noah1 2:00.74

24.47 29.81 28.4138.05

SMVIL-MV 15Noll, Nathan R2 2:01.80

25.56 30.60 28.2137.43

OPHill, Robbie3 2:02.12

25.87 30.86 29.0636.33

CENSPTetlow, Joseph4 2:06.28

26.99 32.91 30.2136.17

LIBT 17Lonsdale, Tony5 2:06.34

28.03 32.54 30.0035.77

KHS-MV 16Woods, Carter D6 2:08.61

27.23 32.96 31.3237.10

LEESN-MVMurray, Jonah7 2:09.43

26.73 32.86 30.6439.20

KHS-MV 18Godsey, Tyler J8 2:10.45

28.41 34.06 31.5836.40

LIBT 14Murphy, Caden9 2:10.95

28.83 32.97 31.0238.13

LROGHorner, Kadin10 2:15.81

28.36 33.18 33.1641.11

BLUSS 17Clark, Matthew11 2:16.54

28.22 35.57 29.9442.81

LIBN 15Beagle, Talon12 2:16.68

30.12 34.87 32.6539.04

LIBN 14Augustine, Andrew13 2:16.78

31.01 34.84 31.7739.16

WARRElliott, Zac14 2:17.22

28.22 36.00 32.3840.62

PLAT-PC 16Stone, Baxter15 2:17.46

30.92 34.52 33.3538.67

PKHS 15Hefferren, Finn16 2:18.48

29.74 34.99 32.7341.02

LIBN 17Badiesha, Parman17 2:19.24

28.80 35.81 35.0639.57

LIBT 15Hill, Alex18 2:20.18

30.55 33.35 33.3642.92

LEESN-MVHinz Harding, Alder19 2:21.22

27.63 33.99 34.8444.76

GLENAndrews, Eli20 2:23.83

30.33 37.72 34.6041.18

GLENBeatty, Jack21 2:24.92

32.84 37.63 31.9342.52

KHS-MVHobbs, Matthew22 2:25.47

32.93 35.26 33.7043.58

LEESN-MVWhited, Nick23 2:25.99

28.88 37.52 34.2545.34

STWilliams, Colby24 2:27.62

33.00 38.25 34.8641.51

CART-ZZRamirez, Ezekiel25 2:28.15

31.92 39.51 34.4642.26

BELMiller, Tristen26 2:29.65

29.61 35.55 37.3847.11

BLUSS 15Luke, Landon27 2:29.73

29.18 39.51 32.9948.05

WARRSheets, Ryan28 2:31.03

30.55 37.38 36.5046.60

OZARKCrisp, Trenton29 2:31.55

32.98 38.22 36.8143.54

WARRLockard, Christian30 2:32.27

29.40 42.13 35.4645.28

LEESN-MVWahlen, Nick31 2:32.41

32.74 40.68 35.0143.98

OZARKDean, Josh32 2:33.22

33.52 40.64 36.3142.75

PLAT-PC 15Harms, Luke33 2:35.28

31.58 40.57 37.0346.10

CART-ZZDolon, Spencer34 2:35.86

31.71 41.30 37.2745.58

GLENCooper, Drew35 2:36.14

31.83 42.32 37.4044.59

CART-ZZCarter, Lucas36 2:40.46

32.66 39.91 39.1248.77

PLAT-PC 17Davis, Philip37 2:43.52

31.28 41.83 38.2152.20

BLUSS 17Masoner, Avery38 2:44.11

35.46 42.10 37.7948.76
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2018 NKCSD Invitational - 9/14/2018 to 9/15/2018

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

FLCNBoehm, Wyatt39 2:44.41

38.65 41.85 35.8048.11

LIBN 16Purdue, Zac40 2:45.29

34.23 44.61 36.7449.71

GLENGillham, Sam41 2:48.48

37.35 45.72 37.1548.26

PLAT-PC 17Cupp, Ethan42 2:49.90

33.32 45.55 39.3151.72

BLUSS 14Giles, Evan43 2:50.05

36.88 42.96 37.1953.02

BELEckes, Alex44 2:50.65

35.44 42.88 39.4452.89

SMVIL-MV 16Rich, Joshua45 2:51.04

35.54 43.40 38.1054.00

PKHS 16Walker, Brett46 2:52.56

37.72 41.16 37.7655.92

KHS-MVHaley, Jack47 2:53.24

38.21 47.77 37.8049.46

PKHS 14Ornes, Zander48 2:53.67

35.14 46.53 42.9949.01

CENSPGhosh, Krishan49 3:11.40

39.83 48.40 43.091:00.08

CART-ZZO'Brien, Declan--- DQ

50.28 52.97 45.531:05.57

PKHS 14Holsted, Duncan--- DQ

33.89 44.64 35.0947.22

BELCarver, Elijah--- DQ

40.60 52.53 43.0548.25

FLCNSivils, Jensen--- DQ

39.44 39.50 40.4153.91

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEESN-MVBennett, Andrew1 22.67

LIBT 17Coday, Sam2 23.08

GLENBeatty, Sam3 23.18

KHS-MV 17White, Carter M4 23.58

SPX-MV 18McCoy, Blaise5 23.79

CART-ZZDahl, Alex6 23.81

PEMB-MV 15Trainor, Nicholas7 23.83

STDuffy, Charlie8 23.93

PKHS 17Lee, Isaac9 24.00

LIBT 17Freed, Jimmy10 24.14

STVerwers, Nick11 24.16

OZARKCrestman, Caleb*12 24.25

PLAT-PC 16Spell, Rhett*12 24.25

BLUSS 16Hafner, Josh14 24.29

PEMB-MV 16Grant, Will*15 24.33

GLENFisher, Caleb*15 24.33

STRoberts, Joe17 24.34

LROGHendee, Caden18 24.55

STPittala, Matt19 24.59

OZARKSchamma, Blake20 24.70

LIBN 17Sidden, Mitchell*21 24.93

PLAT-PC 16Ragone, Joe*21 24.93

WARRVernon, Hayden23 25.04

GLENFearn, Eli24 25.25

BLUSS 17Duffey, Noah25 25.28

LIBN 15Anderson-Jones, Jake26 25.37

WINNJohnson, Brennen27 25.52

GLENMcIllwain, Andrew28 25.54

SMVIL-MV 17Hopkins, McKinley29 25.68

PEMB-MV 16Cambier, Jared30 25.69

WARRMoore, Tyler31 25.73

BLUSS 15Griffel, Ryan32 25.93

KHS-MVHoffman, Adam33 26.18

PLAT-PC 16Bills, Brice34 26.32

OPBraudrick, Max35 26.34

LIBT 17Shaw, Jacob36 26.41

BLUSS 15Smith, Chason37 26.50

LEESN-MVMeyer, Collin38 26.65

LEESN-MVElliot, Jace39 26.72

OPVanderbeek, Tony40 26.77

BELHaunty, Walker*41 26.84

KHS-MVJensen, Isaac*41 26.84

LEESN-MVFlint, Roscoe43 26.97

LIBN 15Morrow, Kegan44 27.11

LIBT 14Drake, Keegan45 27.21

LIBN 17Oldag, Dalton46 27.23

WINNGreer, Jeremy47 27.34

FLCNGoddard, Triston48 27.51

SPX-MV 17Kalaiwaa, Logan49 27.90

WINNMina, DeMarco50 27.96

PKHS 14Jensen, Ethan51 28.19

FLCNHammonds, Kobi52 28.21

PLAT-PC 15Flynn, Jacob53 28.23

SMVIL-MV 18Couch, Peyton54 28.31

CENSPSmith-Miller, Mitchem55 28.50

OPCompton, Patrick56 28.63

CENSPShields, Sutton57 28.70

OZARKMiller, Holton58 29.05

CART-ZZOrtega, Eric59 29.09

CART-ZZHolzwarth, Evan60 29.12

WINNNguyen, Dante61 29.14

SPX-MV 17Kalaiwaa, Luke62 29.47

LROGWilson, Corbett63 29.93

WARRTaylor, David64 30.38

CART-ZZEnsor, John65 30.76

PKHS 16Walker, Brandon66 30.98

OPCompton, Brent67 32.00

LROGEady, Brayden68 32.01

LROGBench, Austin69 32.29

SPX-MV 17O'Brien, Dylan70 32.62

BELMartin, Dyllan71 32.73

NKCHSNguyen, Vinh72 33.54

FLCNMeesey, Ben73 34.05

OZARKDakin, Theron74 34.17

PEMB-MV 15W, Tristan75 34.54

PKHS 16Smith, Miles76 34.83

BELMartin, Nathan77 35.47

CENSPVannatta, Elijah78 36.11

BELBaggerly, Nathaniel79 38.68

SPX-MVKallenberger, Joseph80 41.32

KHS-MVThorne, Jack81 1:08.03

NKCHSHughes, Aidan--- DQ

PEMB-MV 16D, Thomas--- DFS

PEMBB-MV 16L, Grant--- DFS

PEMB-MV 15Donovan, Luke--- DFS

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIBT 18Witzki, Noah1 52.40

24.09 28.31

LROGAtwood, Andrew2 54.75

25.63 29.12

BLUSS 17Graham, Chase3 55.04

26.27 28.77

SMVIL-MV 15Noll, Nathan R4 55.07

25.76 29.31

OPHill, Robbie5 55.24

25.67 29.57

STAdamson, Spencer6 55.28

25.70 29.58

KHS-MV 17White, Carter M7 56.24

26.15 30.09

LEESN-MVMurray, Jonah8 56.36

26.64 29.72

LIBN 16Bosse, Adam9 56.61

27.01 29.60

WARRVernon, Henry10 56.67

25.64 31.03

KHS-MV 16Woods, Carter D11 58.59

27.26 31.33

PKHS 16Wissmann, Chris12 58.83

27.34 31.49

LEESN-MVHinz Harding, Alder13 59.69

27.27 32.42

NKCHSFranson, Chris14 1:00.25

28.02 32.23

KHS-MVBrant, Micah15 1:01.21

28.13 33.08

LIBT 17Riggs, Ben16 1:01.29

28.55 32.74

BLUSS 17Clark, Matthew17 1:01.34

28.25 33.09

BLUSS 17Duffey, Noah18 1:01.45

28.24 33.21

PKHS 16Morgan, Wyatt19 1:01.73

28.16 33.57

CENSPHamby, Jason20 1:02.18

28.03 34.15

PLAT-PC 16Dye, Ryan21 1:02.41

28.62 33.79

GLENSheets, Mason22 1:02.62

28.65 33.97

LIBT 14Drake, Keegan23 1:02.64

29.12 33.52
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Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

LIBT 16Skidmore, Chris24 1:03.12

29.35 33.77

OPLake, Joey25 1:04.59

30.19 34.40

WINNDial, Sullivan26 1:05.67

30.23 35.44

LEESN-MVMeyer, Collin27 1:06.70

32.43 34.27

OZARKvan der Merwe, Malachi28 1:08.08

31.71 36.37

CENSPXu, Ryan29 1:08.85

30.97 37.88

GLENCurtiss, Xavier30 1:08.94

31.25 37.69

STBressman, Bailey31 1:10.55

31.32 39.23

BLUSS 15Fournier, Luke32 1:10.56

31.21 39.35

LIBN 16Maynor, Max33 1:10.58

31.06 39.52

PLAT-PC 17Davis, Philip34 1:11.11

31.70 39.41

CART-ZZCox, Colby35 1:11.34

31.16 40.18

LEESN-MVMacDonald, Kyle36 1:11.64

32.47 39.17

PLAT-PC 17Fowler, Matthew37 1:12.10

31.44 40.66

SPX-MV 17Kalaiwaa, Logan38 1:13.31

35.19 38.12

CART-ZZDolon, Spencer39 1:15.44

34.57 40.87

LIBN 16Purdue, Zac40 1:15.72

35.03 40.69

FLCNDelozier, Preston41 1:16.20

34.48 41.72

GLENWells, Isaac42 1:16.53

33.85 42.68

LIBN 13Proden, Zakery43 1:18.11

36.72 41.39

PKHS 16Walker, Brandon44 1:24.23

37.38 46.85

PKHS 16Walker, Brett45 1:25.26

37.65 47.61

BELMcAdams, Ian46 1:26.15

37.28 48.87

WARRLipham, Noah47 1:26.89

37.03 49.86

KHS-MVWilson, Andrew48 1:32.89

40.60 52.29

CART-ZZSawyer, Ben--- DQ

45.87 57.84

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEESN-MV 17Thomas, Jonathan W1 48.28

22.97 25.31

LIBT 17Coday, Sam2 49.33

23.92 25.41

OPHill, Jonathan3 50.33

24.36 25.97

GLENBeatty, Sam4 50.76

24.18 26.58

KHS-MV 15Sloan, Vaughn O5 51.66

24.93 26.73

PLAT-PC 17Beall, Alex6 51.82

24.65 27.17

GLENFlouer, Trey7 51.84

25.07 26.77

LEESN-MVBennett, Andrew8 52.82

26.01 26.81

STDuffy, Charlie9 52.99

25.27 27.72

LIBT 17Freed, Jimmy*10 53.03

26.27 26.76

LIBN 17Sprugel, Drew*10 53.03

25.64 27.39

SPX-MV 18McCoy, Blaise12 53.15

25.58 27.57

PEMB-MV 15Trainor, Nicholas13 53.26

25.46 27.80

STVerwers, Nick14 53.30

25.34 27.96

PKHS 15Brown, Luke15 53.36

25.57 27.79

PKHS 17Lee, Isaac16 53.44

25.10 28.34

PKHS 15Shaw, Nate17 53.66

26.03 27.63

OZARKSchamma, Blake18 53.92

25.62 28.30

LIBN 17Sidden, Mitchell19 53.94

26.57 27.37

LIBT 17Ahart, Caleb20 54.27

25.93 28.34

SMVIL-MV 14Bell, Brady21 54.47

25.78 28.69

STPittala, Matt22 54.50

26.33 28.17

OZARKCrestman, Caleb23 54.52

26.61 27.91

BLUSS 17Branson, Thomas24 54.55

25.76 28.79

STRoberts, Joe25 54.61

26.09 28.52

PEMB-MV 16Grant, Will26 54.62

25.95 28.67

BLUSS 16Hafner, Josh27 54.89

26.35 28.54

LEESN-MVWhited, Nick28 55.04

26.26 28.78

PLAT-PC 16Ragone, Joe29 55.48

26.85 28.63

WINNJohnson, Brennen30 55.51

26.82 28.69

PLAT-PC 16Spell, Rhett31 55.72

27.21 28.51

CART-ZZPrince, Ben32 55.97

26.08 29.89

WARRSheets, Ryan33 57.14

26.98 30.16

LIBN 15Anderson-Jones, Jake34 57.41

28.54 28.87

PEMB-MV 16Cambier, Jared35 58.02

27.84 30.18

OPBraudrick, Max36 58.24

28.00 30.24

LEESN-MVAtkinson, Eli37 58.79

28.43 30.36

GLENFearn, Eli38 58.92

28.15 30.77

BLUSS 15Luke, Landon39 59.46

27.76 31.70

LIBN 16Graffam-Fizer, Joey40 59.57

28.30 31.27

CENSPZiegler, Aidan41 59.63

27.83 31.80

PLAT-PC 15Herrera, Matteo42 59.99

30.42 29.57

OZARKMeyer, Brett43 1:00.08

29.28 30.80

SMVIL-MV 17Hopkins, McKinley44 1:00.16

28.58 31.58

BLUSS 15Smith, Chason45 1:00.46

28.35 32.11

OPVanderbeek, Tony46 1:00.90

29.26 31.64

WARRCourtwright, Cameron47 1:02.06

30.36 31.70

KHS-MVMoore, Peter48 1:02.07

29.55 32.52

KHS-MVMudge, David49 1:02.13

30.64 31.49

BELHaunty, Walker50 1:02.21

29.36 32.85

FLCNPopovich, Matthew51 1:02.39

29.79 32.60

WINNMina, DeMarco52 1:02.66

29.64 33.02

CENSPTeters, Grant53 1:02.76

29.75 33.01

FLCNGoddard, Triston54 1:03.21

30.04 33.17

KHS-MVMcBride, Ridge55 1:03.54

30.31 33.23
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Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

WINNGreer, Jeremy56 1:04.42

30.21 34.21

CART-ZZJohnson, Lance57 1:04.47

30.50 33.97

FLCNHammonds, Kobi58 1:04.90

31.47 33.43

SMVIL-MV 16Rich, Joshua59 1:05.55

30.56 34.99

CENSPShields, Sutton60 1:05.90

31.64 34.26

CART-ZZOrtega, Eric61 1:06.71

30.92 35.79

BELWhitman, Nathan62 1:06.86

31.73 35.13

LROGWilson, Corbett63 1:06.93

30.54 36.39

WINNNguyen, Dante64 1:07.14

1:07.14

SMVIL-MV 18Couch, Peyton65 1:07.66

30.49 37.17

PKHS 14Ornes, Zander66 1:08.10

32.04 36.06

LROGHomburg, Brogan67 1:08.53

32.82 35.71

CART-ZZEnsor, John68 1:10.69

32.73 37.96

LROGEady, Brayden69 1:11.10

34.11 36.99

PEMB-MV 14B, Walter70 1:13.32

36.07 37.25

PEMB-MV 14S, Finn71 1:13.35

35.77 37.58

CENSPGhosh, Krishan72 1:14.40

35.39 39.01

SPX-MV 17Pham, Kevin73 1:14.54

33.66 40.88

SPX-MVSteven, Pham74 1:15.56

33.56 42.00

LROGBench, Austin75 1:15.61

33.71 41.90

OPCompton, Brent76 1:15.69

34.60 41.09

OZARKDakin, Theron77 1:20.98

38.91 42.07

BELMartin, Nathan78 1:23.44

38.13 45.31

BELBaggerly, Nathaniel79 1:28.95

40.52 48.43

GLENMcIllwain, Andrew--- DQ

25.35 28.94

PEMB-MV 16L, Grant--- DFS

PEMB-MV 15Donovan, Luke--- DFS

PEMB-MV 16D, Thomas--- DFS

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIBT 17Murphy, Cameron1 4:47.02

26.19 28.91 29.7329.63

29.84 28.57 29.13 28.75

28.71 27.56

KHS-MV 17Holt, Evan H2 4:52.79

26.52 28.71 29.5129.30

29.85 29.47 29.54 29.81

30.14 29.94

LIBT 17Lonsdale, Tony3 4:55.58

26.72 28.55 29.6629.06

30.09 29.88 30.06 30.45

30.77 30.34

PKHS 14Enyeart, Alec4 4:59.10

27.07 29.17 30.3829.93

30.43 30.57 30.51 30.82

30.71 29.51

GLENJasinski, Michael5 5:00.86

27.14 29.03 30.0430.00

30.76 30.48 31.00 31.96

31.19 29.26

PKHS 15Livingston, Zander6 5:07.01

26.78 29.59 31.4730.56

31.10 31.24 31.96 32.02

32.05 30.24

LEESN-MVIdoux, Grant7 5:17.04

27.90 30.73 31.6331.27

31.77 32.22 32.86 32.88

33.33 32.45

GLENMcNew, Colin8 5:17.14

28.19 31.04 32.6032.31

32.51 32.49 32.35 32.38

32.63 30.64

NKCHSDuffy, Jack R9 5:20.66

28.30 31.29 32.5732.50

33.27 33.00 32.64 32.59

32.67 31.83

PKHS 15Burdiss, Clell10 5:20.70

27.47 30.70 32.4732.21

32.66 33.54 32.90 33.37

33.19 32.19

KHS-MVDoll, Scott11 5:24.82

27.76 31.64 32.9532.82

33.36 33.44 34.04 34.21

33.90 30.70

LIBN 17Schleeter, Jack12 5:29.01

29.65 32.04 33.1732.71

33.72 33.31 33.92 34.00

33.78 32.71

BLUSS 14Bahr, George13 5:31.64

28.14 31.48 32.6932.58

33.98 1:09.70 35.01 34.83

33.23

LIBN 15Morrow, Kegan14 5:37.40

KHS-MV 16Meyer, Reese C15 5:37.72

29.79 32.60 33.9433.70

34.18 34.68 34.85 35.01

35.27 33.70

LIBN 17Jones, Allen16 5:40.61

30.40 33.70 34.7534.18

34.98 34.66 34.64 35.43

34.52 33.35

GLENSheets, Mason17 5:46.28

29.41 31.72 34.2034.20

37.03 37.12 36.16 36.63

35.63 34.18

LIBT 14Hearst, Nathan18 5:46.30

LEESN-MVForlow, Kyle19 5:50.99

29.85 34.54 34.8835.78

36.62 36.38 36.65 36.29

35.82 34.18

PLAT-PC 15Harms, Luke20 5:55.19

LEESN-MVAdkins, Clayton21 5:57.19

28.69 32.64 35.4234.92

36.48 37.74 38.28 37.78

38.87 36.37

LIBT 16Franzen, Zach22 5:57.93

CART-ZZSmith, Cole23 5:59.72

GLENGillham, Sam24 6:10.20

32.31 37.28 37.7737.52

37.52 37.99 37.87 38.47

37.56 35.91

PKHS 14Holsted, Duncan25 6:10.55

32.88 37.22 37.8437.70

38.26 37.78 38.57 37.81

37.10 35.39

CART-ZZDarrow, Ben26 6:16.22

OPHouse, Jonathan27 6:17.10

32.15 36.24 37.4337.93

38.93 38.56 39.61 39.85

39.26 37.14

BELLabbe, John28 6:17.63

31.75 37.34 38.7938.20

39.91 39.86 39.44 39.87

38.46 34.01

LEESN-MVWahlen, Nick29 6:21.09

KHS-MVJensen, Isaac30 6:22.11

30.68 34.85 39.6338.10

39.95 41.09 41.13 39.75

39.54 37.39

FLCNGoslee, Mason31 6:22.25

33.27 37.38 40.0238.91

39.64 40.22 39.46 40.24

38.83 34.28

CART-ZZSager, Robbie32 6:23.18

33.07 36.69 39.2438.69

39.95 39.82 40.28 40.08

38.41 36.95
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Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

PLAT-PC 17Lewis, Blake33 6:31.64

31.71 37.06 39.8638.76

40.96 41.62 42.27 40.91

41.18 37.31

LIBN 14Maynor, Briggs34 6:32.25

35.70 39.34 39.3440.76

41.13 39.75 39.98 39.33

40.49 36.43

BLUSS 14Giles, Evan35 6:32.91

33.11 37.68 40.3540.15

40.78 41.52 40.72 41.22

41.13 36.25

PLAT-PC 17Bowen, Hunter36 6:36.29

29.60 36.07 41.0838.20

41.03 42.30 42.64 43.68

42.11 39.58

BLUSS 16Sorrelli, Andrew37 6:37.56

33.81 36.74 41.8039.41

41.90 41.90 39.68 42.66

43.54 36.12

BLUSS 14Branson, Paul38 6:51.95

35.55 40.66 41.1742.22

42.88 43.30 42.58 42.70

42.44 38.45

BELEckes, Alex39 7:05.61

35.10 40.09 45.7642.89

45.55 44.73 44.95 43.48

42.46 40.60

CART-ZZHuelat, Gibson40 7:07.54

35.69 43.23 1:28.191:27.77

43.25 43.56 46.31 39.54

PLAT-PC 17Green, Connor41 7:09.65

37.63 43.70 43.6643.89

44.70 43.99 46.52 44.17

43.47 37.92

WARRShaffer, Ben42 7:29.37

36.30 43.77 1:31.9744.45

45.19 45.47 45.00 43.72

38.22 15.28

CENSPFowler, Dylan43 7:32.93

36.69 42.72 46.1245.51

46.51 46.56 51.34 47.45

48.19 41.84

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALIBT1 1:30.95

Witzki, Noah 18 Coday, Sam 17

Harvey, Tait 16 Murphy, Cameron 17

22.32 22.43 22.9523.25

ALEESN-MV2 1:32.15

Bennett, Andrew Worth, Daniel

Flint, Roscoe Thomas, Jonathan W 17

22.94 22.11 21.8425.26

AGLEN3 1:35.91

McNew, Colin Andrews, Eli

Jasinski, Michael Beatty, Sam

24.83 25.00 23.0723.01

AST4 1:36.89

Verwers, Nick Duffy, Charlie

Pittala, Matt Roberts, Joe

24.40 24.03 23.6424.82

ALIBN5 1:37.94

Sprugel, Drew 17 Anderson-Jones, Jake 15

Sidden, Mitchell 17 Bosse, Adam 16

24.64 24.98 24.1924.13

AKHS-MV6 1:37.95

Holt, Evan H 17 Woods, Carter D 16

Meyer, Reese C 16 Hoffman, Adam

23.28 23.77 25.1925.71

AOP7 1:39.03

Hill, Robbie Hill, Jonathan

Vanderbeek, Tony Braudrick, Max

23.23 23.07 26.2426.49

APEMB-MV8 1:39.63

Grant, Will 16 Donovan, Luke 15

Cambier, Jared 16 Trainor, Nicholas 15

24.54 25.24 25.2224.63

ACART-ZZ9 1:40.09

Dahl, Alex Cole, Brayden

Cox, Colby Prince, Ben

24.55 23.94 24.9226.68

AWARR10 1:40.53

Vernon, Henry Sheets, Ryan

Lockard, Christian Vernon, Hayden

24.12 25.76 24.3326.32

BLEESN-MV11 1:41.81

Idoux, Grant Adkins, Clayton

Hinz Harding, Alder Whited, Nick

25.09 26.27 25.8624.59

BGLEN12 1:42.05

Beatty, Jack McIllwain, Andrew

Fearn, Eli Wells, Isaac

25.00 24.16 27.7025.19

ALROG13 1:42.14

Atwood, Andrew Hendee, Caden

Horner, Kadin Homburg, Brogan

23.50 29.51 24.2924.84

APLAT-PC14 1:43.07

Stone, Baxter 16 Stone, Ethan 17

Bills, Brice 16 Ragone, Joe 16

25.36 26.36 25.1926.16

ABLUSS15 1:43.48

Duffey, Noah 17 Griffel, Ryan 15

Luke, Landon 15 Hafner, Josh 16

25.54 25.64 25.7426.56

BBLUSS16 1:47.99

Fournier, Luke 15 Blocker, Danny 16

Grieb, Gannon 14 Smith, Chason 15

27.38 26.84 26.4927.28

BST17 1:48.82

Duffy, Jack C Duffy, Aidan

Williams, Colby Roberts, Sam

27.21 26.49 27.0728.05

AOZARK18 1:50.07

Miller, Holton Dean, Josh

Crisp, Trenton van der Merwe, Malachi

29.74 28.16 25.2526.92

ANKCHS19 1:53.08

Duffy, Jack R Franson, Chris

Hughes, Aidan Nguyen, Vinh

25.81 24.79 29.3033.18

AFLCN*20 1:53.21

Popovich, Matthew Goslee, Mason

Hammonds, Kobi Boehm, Wyatt

27.20 28.96 28.1328.92

ACENSP*20 1:53.21

Tetlow, Joseph Lequio, Marco

Ziegler, Aidan Hamby, Jason

23.73 24.91 24.7039.87

ASPX-MV22 1:53.76

Kalaiwaa, Luke 17 O'Brien, Dylan 17

Kalaiwaa, Logan 17 McCoy, Blaise 18

28.47 32.01 24.9728.31

ABEL23 1:54.15

Graves, Parker Whitman, Nathan

Eckes, Alex Labbe, John

28.57 29.45 27.9228.21

BOP24 1:58.81

Compton, Patrick House, Jonathan

Lake, Joey Justus, Conner

29.50 31.79 29.1028.42

BCART-ZZ25 2:03.31

Johnson, Lance Holzwarth, Evan

Sawyer, Ben George, Elaijah

29.28 30.53 30.7732.73

BFLCN26 2:03.87

Delozier, Preston Murray, Andre

Sivils, Jensen Meesey, Ben

30.24 28.83 33.9130.89

BPKHS27 2:06.75

35.63 31.45 29.3630.31

BCENSP28 2:08.33

Dutton, Christopher Vannatta, Elijah

Ghosh, Krishan Shields, Sutton

29.05 39.51 27.9831.79

BBEL29 2:12.04

Martin, Dyllan McAdams, Ian

Martin, Nathan Baggerly, Nathaniel

32.76 28.59 35.2635.43

AWINN--- DQ

Johnson, Brennen Dial, Sullivan

Greer, Jeremy Mina, DeMarco

27.46 27.52 25.5828.61

APKHS--- DQ

Brown, Luke 15 Shaw, Nate 15

Enyeart, Alec 14 Wissmann, Chris 16

24.67 24.32 23.9124.51
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Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BKHS-MV--- DQ

Snider, Josh Hineborg, Ben

Warman, Kymon Wilson, Andrew

29.69 39.43 16.0718.08

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLAT-PC 17Beall, Alex1 55.33

27.04 28.29

LIBT 16Harvey, Tait2 56.87

27.64 29.23

GLENFlouer, Trey3 57.95

27.96 29.99

KHS-MV 15Sloan, Vaughn O4 58.19

28.34 29.85

PKHS 16Burns, Fletcher5 59.09

29.14 29.95

LROGHendee, Caden6 59.45

28.96 30.49

PKHS 15Shaw, Nate7 59.90

29.67 30.23

LIBN 17Sprugel, Drew8 1:00.38

29.54 30.84

STAdamson, Spencer9 1:00.86

29.63 31.23

GLENChadwell, Lucas10 1:00.94

29.14 31.80

LIBT 17Riggs, Ben11 1:01.08

29.53 31.55

LROGHorner, Kadin12 1:02.01

30.07 31.94

PLAT-PC 16Dye, Ryan13 1:02.03

30.04 31.99

LIBT 15Hill, Alex14 1:02.25

30.21 32.04

LIBT 17Ahart, Caleb15 1:02.74

30.83 31.91

BLUSS 17Branson, Thomas16 1:02.87

30.32 32.55

GLENFisher, Caleb17 1:03.07

30.35 32.72

BELMiller, Tristen18 1:04.00

29.90 34.10

GLENHill, Alex19 1:04.57

30.93 33.64

WARRVernon, Hayden20 1:05.15

31.08 34.07

KHS-MVHobbs, Matthew21 1:05.53

31.58 33.95

CENSPHamby, Jason22 1:06.05

31.63 34.42

PLAT-PC 15Herrera, Matteo23 1:06.07

32.29 33.78

BLUSS 15Griffel, Ryan24 1:06.19

31.63 34.56

STBressman, Bailey25 1:06.73

32.00 34.73

OZARKMeyer, Brett26 1:06.74

33.54 33.20

KHS-MVBrant, Micah27 1:06.75

32.25 34.50

KHS-MVMoore, Peter28 1:08.36

32.99 35.37

PLAT-PC 15Flynn, Jacob29 1:08.99

33.90 35.09

STRoberts, Sam30 1:09.63

34.66 34.97

PKHS 14Jensen, Ethan31 1:09.78

34.01 35.77

LEESN-MVForlow, Kyle32 1:09.98

34.50 35.48

PKHS 16Morgan, Wyatt33 1:10.05

33.52 36.53

LIBN 16Graffam-Fizer, Joey34 1:11.25

34.86 36.39

OPLake, Joey35 1:11.70

35.20 36.50

LEESN-MVMacDonald, Kyle36 1:11.93

35.55 36.38

OZARKPollitt, Tagart37 1:12.54

35.32 37.22

STGreen, Kellen38 1:12.64

34.41 38.23

FLCNMurray, Andre39 1:13.30

36.02 37.28

CENSPXu, Ryan40 1:13.72

35.46 38.26

CART-ZZCarter, Lucas41 1:13.89

36.10 37.79

LEESN-MVElliot, Jace42 1:14.18

37.40 36.78

STDuffy, Jack C43 1:14.81

35.24 39.57

BLUSS 16Blocker, Danny44 1:14.98

36.76 38.22

LIBN 17Oldag, Dalton45 1:15.43

36.49 38.94

CENSPTeters, Grant46 1:16.22

37.50 38.72

LEESN-MVAtkinson, Eli47 1:16.63

38.00 38.63

BLUSS 16Layland, John48 1:16.88

38.95 37.93

CART-ZZCox, Colby49 1:16.91

35.79 41.12

FLCNSivils, Jensen50 1:17.00

37.21 39.79

CART-ZZSager, Robbie51 1:17.23

38.24 38.99

BELMcAdams, Ian52 1:18.19

37.88 40.31

LIBN 14Maynor, Briggs53 1:19.66

39.58 40.08

SPX-MV 17Pham, Kevin54 1:22.77

40.39 42.38

BELFuller, Spencer55 1:26.48

41.95 44.53

SPX-MVSteven, Pham56 1:29.93

42.77 47.16

BELMartin, Dyllan57 1:30.64

42.61 48.03

FLCNMeesey, Ben58 1:33.15

44.47 48.68

PEMBB-MV 15W, Tristan59 1:35.45

43.32 52.13

CENSPSaquer, Naseem60 1:50.72

1:50.72

OZARKFaulkner, Mason--- DQ

1:22.51 15.37

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEESN-MVWorth, Daniel1 58.16

KHS-MV 18Godsey, Tyler J2 59.49

CART-ZZCole, Brayden3 1:01.37

CENSPTetlow, Joseph4 1:03.05

SMVIL-MV 14Bell, Brady5 1:04.25

PKHS 15Livingston, Zander6 1:04.35

PLAT-PC 16Stone, Baxter7 1:04.93

WARRVernon, Henry8 1:05.91

BLUSS 17Wedel, Aaron9 1:06.27

GLENAndrews, Eli10 1:06.78

PKHS 16Wissmann, Chris11 1:07.90

PKHS 15Hefferren, Finn12 1:08.18

LIBN 14Augustine, Andrew13 1:08.45

WARRElliott, Zac14 1:08.72

LIBT 14Murphy, Caden15 1:09.19

LIBN 17Badiesha, Parman16 1:09.40

LIBN 15Beagle, Talon17 1:10.46

STWilliams, Colby18 1:11.06

BLUSS 14Bahr, George19 1:11.77

STDuffy, Aidan20 1:12.03

LIBT 17Kline, Max21 1:12.11

LEESN-MVSmith, Zack22 1:12.65

LIBT 17Shaw, Jacob23 1:12.97

CART-ZZRamirez, Ezekiel24 1:13.65

GLENBeatty, Jack25 1:13.72

CENSPLequio, Marco26 1:13.88

OZARKDean, Josh27 1:13.97

PLAT-PC 17Stone, Ethan28 1:15.79

34.83 40.96

OZARKvan der Merwe, Malachi29 1:16.22

WARRLockard, Christian30 1:16.30

35.31 40.99
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LEESN-MVFlint, Roscoe31 1:16.35

36.29 40.06

KHS-MVDoll, Scott32 1:16.41

BLUSS 17Masoner, Avery33 1:16.78

LIBT 15McWilliams, Caden34 1:17.17

36.37 40.80

STHaynes, Ethan35 1:17.75

OZARKCrisp, Trenton36 1:17.80

36.54 41.26

KHS-MVHoffman, Adam37 1:18.29

36.19 42.10

GLENCooper, Drew38 1:18.33

36.31 42.02

PLAT-PC 17Green, Connor39 1:19.17

36.80 42.37

GLENWells, Isaac40 1:20.68

37.99 42.69

LIBN 16Maynor, Max41 1:20.80

38.30 42.50

BLUSS 15St Louis, Will42 1:21.08

39.04 42.04

NKCHSHughes, Aidan43 1:21.39

38.44 42.95

LEESN-MVBishop, Seth44 1:21.68

39.18 42.50

FLCNBoehm, Wyatt45 1:23.56

40.42 43.14

CART-ZZHolzwarth, Evan46 1:23.60

39.40 44.20

OPCompton, Patrick47 1:23.72

38.41 45.31

NKCHSNguyen, Vinh48 1:24.40

40.90 43.50

CART-ZZHuelat, Gibson49 1:24.64

38.06 46.58

KHS-MVTonks, Braden50 1:24.77

39.92 44.85

FLCNWilmsmeyer, Cody51 1:25.11

41.15 43.96

CENSPSmith-Miller, Mitchem52 1:25.51

39.94 45.57

WARRTaylor, David53 1:27.62

40.96 46.66

CENSPZiegler, Aidan54 1:27.63

40.85 46.78

BELWhitman, Nathan55 1:27.74

41.53 46.21

BELCarver, Elijah56 1:28.41

41.42 46.99

BELGraves, Parker57 1:30.24

40.33 49.91

OPJustus, Conner58 1:39.27

44.74 54.53

LROGHomburg, Brogan59 1:39.91

46.45 53.46

PKHS 16Smith, Miles--- DQ

55.17 1:12.24

OZARKMiller, Holton--- DQ

43.87 48.37

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALIBT1 3:21.88

Witzki, Noah 18 Coday, Sam 17

Harvey, Tait 16 Murphy, Cameron 17

23.57 49.66 49.3823.30

24.62 52.15 24.45 50.69

AKHS-MV2 3:26.73

Sloan, Vaughn O 15 White, Carter M 17

Woods, Carter D 16 Holt, Evan H 17

25.14 52.07 51.5024.17

24.60 52.70 16.45 50.46

AGLEN3 3:28.93

Jasinski, Michael Flouer, Trey

Fisher, Caleb McNew, Colin

25.61 50.89 51.6724.78

15.26 53.42 25.12 52.95

ABLUSS4 3:30.93

Branson, Thomas 17 Clark, Matthew 17

Wedel, Aaron 17 Graham, Chase 17

25.78 53.97 54.1825.27

25.09 52.74 23.68 50.04

APLAT-PC5 3:35.19

Spell, Rhett 16 Dye, Ryan 16

Ragone, Joe 16 Beall, Alex 17

25.66 54.89 54.5525.74

25.93 54.79 24.45 50.96

APKHS6 3:36.90

Brown, Luke 15 Enyeart, Alec 14

Livingston, Zander 15 Lee, Isaac 17

26.98 55.39 53.6825.23

25.84 54.62 25.09 53.21

ACART-ZZ7 3:44.66

Dahl, Alex Cole, Brayden

Prince, Ben Darrow, Ben

27.17 56.26 52.9325.67

25.57 55.47 27.83 1:00.00

AST8 3:47.34

Roberts, Joe Adamson, Spencer

Pittala, Matt Duffy, Aidan

26.73 55.72 56.4526.30

25.98 54.21 29.28 1:00.96

BGLEN9 3:48.88

McIllwain, Andrew Chadwell, Lucas

Hill, Alex Curtiss, Xavier

26.07 55.19 56.3126.20

27.55 58.13 28.85 59.25

AOZARK10 3:49.65

Crestman, Caleb Crisp, Trenton

Meyer, Brett Schamma, Blake

27.08 55.35 1:01.1428.76

29.09 59.25 25.51 53.91

ALIBN11 3:50.07

Anderson-Jones, Jake 15 Jones, Allen 17

Badiesha, Parman 17 Augustine, Andrew 14

26.61 55.57 58.7528.35

27.47 58.66 27.30 57.09

ASMVIL-MV12 3:50.58

Bell, Brady 14 Rich, Joshua 16

Hopkins, McKinley 17 Noll, Nathan R 15

26.02 55.31 1:04.6429.26

28.72 1:01.19 23.14 49.44

BKHS-MV13 3:50.78

Meyer, Reese C 16 Godsey, Tyler J 18

Hobbs, Matthew Brant, Micah

27.87 57.75 57.0727.21

27.28 57.86 26.68 58.10

AWARR14 3:57.64

Elliott, Zac Lockard, Christian

Courtwright, Cameron Sheets, Ryan

27.00 57.21 1:00.9228.40

29.70 1:02.69 26.64 56.82

BLEESN-MV15 4:00.02

Bishop, Seth Atkinson, Eli

Wahlen, Nick Adkins, Clayton

29.56 1:03.45 59.2427.65

27.36 1:00.42 26.80 56.91

BCART-ZZ16 4:02.60

Smith, Cole Dolon, Spencer

Carter, Lucas Ramirez, Ezekiel

28.64 1:00.02 1:01.7528.49

28.91 1:00.98 29.21 59.85

ABEL17 4:04.68

Labbe, John Haunty, Walker

Miller, Tristen Graves, Parker

28.95 1:00.51 1:03.5129.16

55.96 1:26.48 34.18 34.18

AWINN18 4:06.88

Johnson, Brennen Dial, Sullivan

Mina, DeMarco Greer, Jeremy

29.66 1:00.52 1:04.0330.73

29.66 1:05.20 26.72 57.13

BPLAT-PC19 4:10.50

Flynn, Jacob 15 Bowen, Hunter 17

Lewis, Blake 17 Harms, Luke 15

29.52 1:01.56 1:00.2527.64

30.90 1:04.60 30.32 1:04.09

BST20 4:10.89

Duffy, Jack C Roberts, Sam

Bressman, Bailey Williams, Colby

28.71 1:02.10 1:03.6229.97

30.25 1:05.22 28.79 59.95

AFLCN21 4:12.66

Delozier, Preston Wilmsmeyer, Cody

Popovich, Matthew Goddard, Triston

31.30 1:07.55 1:00.0928.94

29.19 1:01.92 29.92 1:03.10



NKCSD - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:08 PM  9/14/2018  Page 9

2018 NKCSD Invitational - 9/14/2018 to 9/15/2018

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ASPX-MV22 4:14.02

Kalaiwaa, Logan 17 O'Brien, Dylan 17

Kalaiwaa, Luke 17 McCoy, Blaise 18

30.16 1:03.09 1:10.5034.60

31.24 1:06.01 25.89 54.42

AOP23 4:17.08

Vanderbeek, Tony Compton, Patrick

Justus, Conner House, Jonathan

29.79 1:02.32 1:08.4931.76

28.29 1:00.77 30.65 1:05.50

BBLUSS24 4:20.26

Bahr, George 14 St Louis, Will 15

Grieb, Gannon 14 Sorrelli, Andrew 16

28.77 59.62 1:11.7335.11

31.07 1:05.59 30.14 1:03.32

BLIBN25 4:23.64

Maynor, Briggs 14 Proden, Zakery 13

Purdue, Zac 16 Graffam-Fizer, Joey 16

33.62 1:10.61 1:06.8331.43

31.75 1:07.31 27.95 58.89

BOZARK26 4:45.81

Dakin, Theron Faulkner, Mason

Miller, Holton Pollitt, Tagart

39.45 1:24.03 1:08.7231.50

31.94 1:09.96 29.26 1:03.10

BCENSP27 4:54.53

Dutton, Christopher Fowler, Dylan

Ghosh, Krishan Saquer, Naseem

32.44 1:07.91 1:12.4235.24

39.62 1:19.55 34.22 1:14.65

BPKHS28 5:00.12

33.96 1:15.45 1:28.8240.25

32.74 1:09.51 30.25 1:06.34

ALEESN-MV--- DQ

Idoux, Grant Hinz Harding, Alder

Bennett, Andrew Murray, Jonah

26.48 55.13 54.7525.72

24.65 52.41 24.74 53.11

BBEL--- DQ

Baggerly, Nathaniel Fuller, Spencer

Martin, Dyllan Carver, Elijah

42.03

ANKCHS--- DQ

Duffy, Jack R Franson, Chris

Hughes, Aidan Nguyen, Vinh

1:51.89 2:59.19 1:11.82


